D iled Statement of Casn Flc

December 31, 2016

A\SH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
_ash Inflows
Collection of Income/Revenues
Collection of Service Income-AGH
Collection of Other Income
Trust Receipts
Collection of other trust receipts
otal Cash Inflows

ash Outflows
Payment of Expenses
Payment of Other Operating Expenses
Payment of expenses pertaining to/incurred in the Prior Years

Grant of Cash Advances
Advances for Operating Expenses and Officers & Employees

Jther Disbursements
Remittance of taxes withheld not covered by TRA
Closing 6f Treasury Deposit Accounts
Refund of Retention/Performance Bond to Contractor
Payment/Reimbursement for Food Supplies
Release of other inter-agency fund transfers

tal Cash Outflows

sh Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities

sh Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities
tal Cash provided by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities

: Cash Balance, Beginning
1 Balance, Ending

>

16,880,064.18
15,464,700.47
588,958.71

826,405.00

16,880,064.18

(4,505,336.76)
(4,274,124.26)
(231,212.50)

(5,472,840.00)
(5,472,840.00)

(969,956.12)
(13,087.50)
(56,928.62)

(213,750.00)

(686,190.00)

(10,948,132.88)

5,931,931.30

(2,405,480.00)

3,526,451.30

70,301,822.55

73,828,273.85




Coi 3@:nscd Statement of Cash F |

December 31, 2016

ASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Zash Inflows
Collection of Income/Revenues

“otal Cash Inflows

-ash Outflows
Payment of Expenses

Grant of Cash Advances

Other Disbursements

otal Cash Outflows

ash Provided by {(Used in) Operating Activities
3sh Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities

stal Cash provided by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities

| : Cash Balance, Beginning
h Balance, Ending

16,880,064.18

16,880,064.18

(4,505,336.76)

(5,472,840.00)

(969,956.12)

(10,948,132.88)

5,931,931.30

(2,405,480.00)

3,526,451.30

70,301,822.55

e 73,828,273.85






