Dolled Statement of Cash Flo

December 31, 2016

ASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES	
Cash Inflows	
Collection of Income/Revenues	16,880,064.18
Collection of Service Income-AGH	15,464,700.47
Collection of Other Income	588,958.71
Trust Receipts	
Collection of other trust receipts	826,405.00
otal Cash Inflows	16,880,064.18
ash Outflows	
Payment of Expenses	(4,505,336.76)
Payment of Other Operating Expenses	(4,274,124.26)
Payment of expenses pertaining to/incurred in the Prior Years	(231,212.50)
Grant of Cash Advances	(5,472,840.00)
Advances for Operating Expenses and Officers & Employees	(5,472,840.00)
Other Disbursements	(969,956.12)
Remittance of taxes withheld not covered by TRA	(13,087.50)
Closing of Treasury Deposit Accounts	(56,928.62)
Refund of Retention/Performance Bond to Contractor	
Payment/Reimbursement for Food Supplies	(213,750.00)
Release of other inter-agency fund transfers	(686,190.00)
tal Cash Outflows	(10,948,132.88)
sh Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities	5,931,931.30
sh Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities	(2,405,480.00)
tal Cash provided by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities	3,526,451.30
: Cash Balance, Beginning	70,301,822.55
Balance, Ending	73,828,273.85

Cor ansed Statement of Cash F ws

December 31, 2016

ASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES	
Cash Inflows	
Collection of Income/Revenues	16,880,064.18
Total Cash Inflows	16,880,064.18
Cash Outflows	
Payment of Expenses	(4,505,336.76)
Grant of Cash Advances	(5,472,840.00)
Other Disbursements	(969,956.12)
otal Cash Outflows	(10,948,132.88)
ash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities	5,931,931.30
ash Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities	(2,405,480.00)
stal Cash provided by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities	3,526,451.30
I : Cash Balance, Beginning	70,301,822.55

73,828,273.85

h Balance, Ending